Serveyor	REF: (53/	117008661/896-2	Special Instruction;	
•		COY CONTRACTOR (110. 6 34100 00)
From (Person):	of IL	<u>SSIGNMENT</u> (Office) Date/Time: 10.(1.)017	Third Parties:	
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:		Claimant:	
OD/(P Re-inspection)/	Fyaluation	i e	Surveyor: PAL'S	Apprinser
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLE IN	A2J Insured: SHD 4	Workshop: Since	icroad
t Workshop m/s	Smoon Lead Gurian	Insured: 3AD 4	3001	
of	38 Woodlands Ind	Tel: 1010 (2028 Additional	
Policy No:		Claim No:	SOCIETON /MP	
Sum Insured:		Excess:	<u>, </u>	
Make of Veh:		D.O.A. 06'05-1	m7	
Client's Record)	17-11-2017	(Friday) @ 1-45pm		
Data Pro	, , , , , , , , ,	Ciming) C 140pin	H.O.D. Endorsement/Date: _	*
Date/Time:	Person Contact	ed: Vehicle IN/	out	
Date/Time:	_ Confirmed with	Final Fig,day	s (Red \$/%; Ori	ginal Hay
Date/Time: 38/11/18	_ Submit Final Fig &II,	800 , 10 days (Red \$ 9600	/ 44 %; Original 94 d	lays)
Date/Time Action/In	struction			
318 113	110 - 093/11 1703	1961/HIGhez. 1	DE CEUS	7017
	57 · x			F 01 1
		agtian		
		2 263 my 16h	arks.	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
			-/-\ ^	mon to
			/-/A'	Inco Do
		1 / 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		105/11
Para(1) · Parts for	und not replaced	(TR)		7
1 4. 2(1) . 1 ai ts 10	and not replaced	To highlight R or UB,	LR, Etc)	
,				
Para(2) : Comme	ats on consistency o	f damages (Parts Not Con		
	to on consistency o	damages (Parts Not Con	sistent: NC)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				··
Para(3): Nett Va	lue			
Morlos	Value		Fee Charged:	Date:
INIAFKET	Value :		Basic & Add	
Salvage	e Value :	Evaluated by:	Transport	
j			Photos Others	
Nett V	. 0-		Total	
1) Date/Time γ_1	File Pass to MM	17 2) Date/Time	File Return to	
3) Date/Time	File Pass to	4) Date/Time	File Return to	
5) Date/Time	File Pass to	6) Date/Time	File Return to	

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SLE /0727 Yr Regn: 8/7/2016 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mittubishi Attrage c.c //93 Colour Red. A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s	
of	Sp.Reading 99766 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: hm857H13HHH000411 .
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fajr / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Knorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: ONII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
•	Tyre Size: F: 185/55 R15 Yeko
(Policy Condition)	R: " Bridgestone.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.
Est. Repairs: O days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6/2/2017. D.O.I. 17/11/2017.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6/5/2017. D.O.I. 17/11/2017. Survey held at
	Des. of Damages (Fit) / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
	<u></u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 -
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli Report	Days Of Repair: 0
a) Lacy Harmington	
1) 77 1 1017 1 : Final Report 1 Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation
Add Tao	<u>-</u>
Add ree	: Interview (\$: Phates
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$: Chers
Lump Sum / J.B. (S (18)	: Weekend (\$
- Contradiction (Contradiction	a aliyadaga ahla 19



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Sar Sun de la comi	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autor	mobile		
INDIA INTERNATION	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS3/III170089	61/qb-2		
64 CECIL STREET #05-02 IOB BUILDING	S SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 16-11-2017 Code: III2			
1. Po	olicy Particulars :- THIRD PA		Y INSPECTION)		
Insured Veh.	SHD 4385Y	Veh. Inspected	SLE 1092J		
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.	MCT17050214/001/MP	Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From	PRIYA	Assign Date	10/11/2017		
2.	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition			
Make & Model	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer	<u>-</u>	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.00	Cond	itions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyre			mm		
L/H Front Tyre			mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4	Descrip	tion of Damages			
<u> </u>	Gener	al Information			
Accident Date	06/05/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017		
Survey held at Repairer	38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E	1 #05-13			
	(A.E. 1974)	Pomorko	Principal Constitution		
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	- 1 P. P. S. S. Park P. S. F 1 T. S. 他の時間 日	us		
	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	THOUSE INCODING BAS	no.		

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Manivel Priyadarshini <manivel@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 10 November, 2017 4:35 PM

To:

'Igene Lim'

Cc:

'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)'; Admin A

Subject:

FW: India ref: MCT17050214/001/MP-Your ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st-Accident Involving SHD4385Y & SLE1092J on 06.05.17 Claimant: Choon Hing Minimart

Without Prejudice - Save as to Cost

Dear Igene,

We refer to your below,

Thank you for the re-inspection confirmation.

Aside to LKK,

Please liaise with Mr. Raymond for the re-inspection.

With Regard's

Priya Manivel

Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Tel: 63476100, Ext-284 Email: manivel@iii.com.sg

From: Igene Lim [mailto:igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 10 November, 2017 3:41 PM

To: Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject: RE: India ref: MCT17050214/001/MP-Your ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st-Accident Involving SHD4385Y &

SLE1092J on 06.05.17 Claimant: Choon Hing Minimart

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602

Hi Priya,

As requested, we have made an arrangement for our client's vehicle **SLE 1092J** to be available for re-inspection on:

Date

:

17 November 2017 (Friday)

Time

:

1.45 p.m.

Venue

Sincerelead Garage Pte Ltd

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1, #05-13, Singapore 757700

Contact

•

Raymond @ 9815-8858

Please let us have your written confirmation on the above arrangement soonest possible.

Kindly also ensure that your appointed surveyor attends to the above without fail.

With thanks & regards,
IGENE LIM (MS)
M NEDUMARAN & CO
Advocates & Solicitors
Commissioner for Oaths

Branch Office:

No. 11 Sin Ming Road #B2-09 (Unit 2), Thomson V Two

Singapore 575629

Tel: 6509-8480 / 6509-8481

Fax: 6509-8482

Email: igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTE: This electronic mail transmission (including any attachments) is private and confidential and may contain legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not use, copy or disseminate the information contained herein. Please delete this message and its attachments immediately and contact us at (65) 6509-8480 if you have received this message in error. Thank you.

From: Manivel Priyadarshini [mailto:manivel@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, October 30, 2017 11:04 AM
To: Igene Lim < igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg>

Subject: RE: India ref: MCT17050214/001/MP-Your ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st-Accident Involving SHD4385Y &

SLE1092J on 06.05.17 Claimant: Choon Hing Minimart

Without Prejudice - Save as to Cost

Dear Igene,

We refer to your email and below email,

We note that the re-appraisal report and your counter proposal had a big difference in COR, so we request to arrange physical re-inspection for your client Veh no: SLE1092J. Please provide the appointment date for the re-inspection to our surveyor (admin-a@lkkauto.com).

For the earlier settlement Strictly without any admission of liability Can we compromise to settle at @18,000.00 (all in).

Thank You
With Regard's
Priya Manivel

Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Tel: 63476100, Ext-284 Email: <u>manivel@iii.com.sg</u>

From: Igene Lim [mailto:igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 27 October, 2017 11:34 AM

To: Manivel Priyadarshini

Subject: RE: India ref: MCT17050214/001/MP-Your ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st-Accident Involving SHD4385Y &

SLE1092J on 06.05.17 Claimant: Choon Hing Minimart

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602

Hi Priya,

We regret to inform that our client is not prepared to accept your offer.

We are instructed to propose a settlement as follows:

(1) Cost of repairs	\$19,260.00		
(2) Loss of Use for 24 days	\$ 1,440.00		
(3) Pre-Repair Survey Loss of Use for 2 days	\$ 120.00		
(4) Survey fees	\$ 1,344.00		
(5) GIA report & LTA Search fees	\$ 34.35		
(6) Costs and Incidentals	\$ 950.00		
	\$23,148.35		
	=======		

Please revert.

In the event that you are not inclined to go along with our suggestion, please treat this letter as our <u>10-DAYS' NOTICE</u> to you of our client's intention to proceed with the issuance of a Writ of Summons against your insured if your said offer is not forthcoming.

With thanks & regards,
IGENE LIM (MS)
M NEDUMARAN & CO
Advocates & Solicitors
Commissioner for Oaths

Branch Office:

No. 11 Sin Ming Road #B2-09 (Unit 2), Thomson V Two

Singapore 575629

Tel: 6509-8480 / 6509-8481

Fax: 6509-8482

Email: igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTE: This electronic mail transmission (including any attachments) is private and confidential and may contain legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not use, copy or disseminate the information contained herein. Please delete this message and its attachments immediately and contact us at (65) 6509-8480 if you have received this message in error. Thank you.

From: Manivel Priyadarshini [mailto:manivel@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, October 27, 2017 11:10 AM
To: Igene Lim < igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg>

Subject: India ref: MCT17050214/001/MP-Your ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st-Accident Involving SHD4385Y & SLE1092J

on 06.05.17 Claimant: Choon Hing Minimart

Without Prejudice Save as to Cost

Dear Igene,

We refer to above matter and LOD,

We had conducted pre-repair inspection and paper survey for your client vehicle SLE1092J. Herewith enclosed re-appraisal report for your perusal, In view of the re-appraisal report Strictly without any admission of liability, we are offering settlement as follows:

Total	- S	16,588.35
Cost Inclusive of Disburs	- 5	<u>8</u> 50.00
LTA /GIA fees	- \$	34.35
Survey Fee	- \$	1,344.00
Loss of Use	- \$	960.00
Cost of Repair	- \$	13,400.00

Please confirm acceptance, we will forward DV asap.

Thank You
With Regard's
Priya Manivel
Motor Claims Department
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Tel: 63476100, Ext-284 Email: manivel@iii.com.sg

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling

and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached

M NEDUMARAN & CO

Advocates & Solicitors Commissioner for Oaths

UEN NO. 53181067D

Please reply to our Branch Office for this matter

Nedumaran Muthukrishnan

LLB (hons) [Buckingham] Barrister at Law (Lincoln's Inn)

Our Ref

4

: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st

Your Ref : SHD 4385Y

24th August 2017

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 Cecil Street. #04/06-00, IOB Building Singapore 049711

pich Office: RECEIVED 2 5 AUG 2017 enter of the late

11 Sin Ming Road

#B2-09 (Unit 2) Thomson V Two

Singapore 575629

Tel: 6509-8480 / 6509-8481

Fax: 6509-8482

26 18 17012

Email: igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

17050214

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 Sin Ming Drive Gas Building Singapore 575717

Dear Sir.

CLAIMANT

: CHOON HING MINIMART

ACCIDENT ON 06/05/2017 INVOLVING VEHICLES NO. SLE 1092J, SHD 4385Y, SHD 5290E AND SHA 1873R ALONG PIE (CHANGI ARPORT) AFTER EUNOS EXIT AT ABOUT 2150 HOURS

Our Ref:

lacia international

hame

Date

We act for CHOON HING MINIMART, who were the owners of motor vehicle no. SLE 1092J.

vito are in receipt of your letter, which in receiving our attention shall report shartly, rundly hole that we are preserving our glasse conduct a medical re-examination on your client where

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 06/05/2017 ALONG PIE (CHANGI AIRPORT) AFTER EUNOS EXIT involving our client's vehicle registration number SLE 1092J and vehicle registration number SHD 4385Y driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/your insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

	=========
	S\$26,518.35
Costs and incidentals	<u>S\$ 1,260.00</u>
	S\$ 34.35
GIA search/report & LTA search fees	
	S\$ 1,344.00
	S\$ 160.00
Loss of Lieu for 2 days Dro Doneis Current	·
Loss of Use for 24 days + 4 Sunday & 1 PH x \$80 00 per day	S\$ 2,320.00
Cost of Repair	S\$21,400.00
	Cost of Repair Loss of Use for 24 days + 4 Sunday & 1 PH x \$80.00 per day Loss of Use for 2 days Pre-Repair Survey Survey report fees GIA search/report & LTA search fees Costs and Incidentals

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

(For your information only)

M NEDUMARAN & CO

Advocates & Solicitors

Our Ref: MN.IG.S4.1711602.st

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

- (a) GIA/ Police report lodged by driver of SLE 1092J;
- (b) LTA search;
- (c) Certificate of Insurance:
- (d) Vehicle Registration Card;
- (e) Final Repair Bill;
- (f) Surveyor's report & invoice and
- (g) 294 coloured-print photographs depicting the damages to motor vehicle SLE 1092J. [coloured-print photos will be forwarded to Insurance company only]

The demand herein is in respect of our client's claim for damages pertaining to his motor vehicle and any settlement following or subsequent to this demand shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Please note that we have notified your insurer of the accident on 8/5/2017 and a pre-repair inspection of our client's vehicle was carried out by your insurer's appointed surveyor on 8/5/2017, 16/5/2017 & 26/5/2017.

Please also note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you or your insurer should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but to commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer. Our client's claim herein is quantified based on supporting documents in our file. Until a settlement is reached, all negotiations are conducted on the basis that the damages quantified herein are subject to revision if so instructed by our client.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also required to send to us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

Yours faithfully,

M NEDUMARAN & CO

Nedumaran Muthukrishnan

Encis

Cc: Client (SLE 1092J) (By fax 6287-7949 only)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AC	CID	ENT	ST	AT.	刊	EΝ	Ţ

Date Of Report

09/05/2017 15:45

Date Of Accident

06/05/2017 21:50

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE (CHANGI AIRPORT) AFTER ENOUS EXIT

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE1092J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

CHOON HING MINIMART

Co Reg No

02554100E

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-81270781

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Model

ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100477941-00000

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

ANG CHIEW BAK

NRIC No

S2011965I

Date Of Birth

24/09/1953

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

18/10/1972

Driving Experience

44 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-81270781

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 15 BEACH ROAD #03-4687

Postcode

190015

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

if No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION- CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

YES YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KAMPONG GLAM NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: 17A BEACH ROAD , POSTCODE: 199596 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2989999 - FAX NO: 62936498

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

KINDLY REFER TO ATTACH POLCE REPORT NO.T/20170507/2093.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YEŞ

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4385Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA1873R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD5290E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ANG CHIEW BAK

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

3 DAYS MC

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLE1092J

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the datatic of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and soceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the fodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, noknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (e) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this fromt and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to se the "insurers"), the insurers inwyers/law firms, the Moneilary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (f) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the dains;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the maling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (o) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurars and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

春興選你市場 CHOON HING MINIMART Bik 15 Beach Roed #01-4581 Singapore 190015 Tel: 62982018

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Sketch Plan

D(Ner) Signature (II driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

A) SLE 1092] CHANGI AIRPORT.

B) SH D 4385 Y

C) SH A 1873 R

D) SH D 5290E

A

A

A

A

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

ON THE STATED TIME & DATE, I WAS DRIVING ALONG, DIE TOWARDS CHANGII AIRPORT ON LANE I. MY FRONT VEHICLE STOPPED HENCE I FOLLOW ALSO. SUDDENLY I FELT A GREAT IMPACT COMING FROM MY REAR AND PUSH MY VEHICLE MOVE FORWARD HIT ONTO MY FRONT VEHICLE THEN I REALISED THERE WERE 4 VEHICLES INVOLVED IN THU ACCIDENT. ALL DRIVERS EXCHANGED PARTICULARS.

	Reporting Only
L	Claim OD
	Claim TP
V	Claim OD TP at other workshop

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

本興迷你市場 CHOON HING MINIMART Bik 15 Beach Road #01-4681 Singapore 190015 Tel: 62082619

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Drivere Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Glam NPP 17A Beach Road SINGAPORE 199596 Tel No: 1800-2989999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20170507/2093

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 07/05/201	•	flade:	Vide Report No.: Station Dia		
ાતભાગના	ts Paritio	ders de			
Name of I			Address: APT BLK 15 BEACH RO	AD #03-4687 SINGAPORE 190015	
* *	••		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 81270781		
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 24/09/1953	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nam		
Occupation: UBER DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4 Date of Expiry:		

General linemen	onegoekkenijono			www.		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/05/2017 21:50		Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND EXF						
PIE (Changi Airpo	ort) after Eunos Exit					
Weather:		Road S	Surface:		Road	Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry				•
Traffic Flow:		Traffic	Control:		Traff	ic Volume:
Two Way		Not Co	ntrolled		Mode	erate
Type of Collision: Between Moving	Vehicles - Head To Re	ear				one conveyed by ulance:

<u> </u>	inge hvojvaj					
Wanne Nie.	Types	Weke	(Vico⊜)	(୍ରାଭ୍ନ	் வெள்ளு	NOO Passares
SHA1873R	Car	HYUNDAI	SONATA NF	Blue	Slightly	0
			2.0 CRDI AT	:	Damaged	
			ABS 2WD		_	
			4DR TURBO			
SHD4385Y	Car	HYUNDAI	SONATA NF	Blue	Slightly	4
			2.0 CRDI AT		Damaged	
	ļ		ABS 2WD			
			4DR TURBO			
SHD5290E	Car	TOYOTA	WISH 2.0 BI-	Red	Slightly	0
			FUEL AUTO		Damaged	





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Glam NPP 17A Beach Road SINGAPORE 199596 Tel No: 1800-2989999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20170507/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Demis of Va	andlelfivolva					
(Velatete) 1816	TRYPO TO SEE	Wake	Vioē⊜i	Color 1	Condition	No. of Parameter
SLE1092J	Car	MITSUBISHI	ATTRAGE	Red	Seriously	3
			1.2 CVT		Damaged	

Details of Person Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
DAVE					The second of	
Name	ANG CHIEW BAK			ID No) <u>.</u>	S2011965I
Related Vehicle	SLE1092J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	81270781
Hospital/Clinic	RAFFLESMEDICAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	07/05/2017		Date Discl		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03			Slight	

Brief Details.

On 06/05/2017, at about 2150hrs, I was driving my car (Registration No: SLE1092J) along Pan Island Expressway (PIE) towards Changi Airport on Lane 1. The vehicle in front of me (Registration No: SHA1873R) made a stop. As such, I braked and stop as well. Out of the sudden, I felt a strong impact coming from my rear and my car moved forward and hit into the rear of the front vehicle.

I immediately alighted from my car and made a check and realized that the car behind me (Registration No: SHD4385Y) collided into the rear of my car. I made further checks and realized there were four vehicles involved in this accident. As such, all the drivers exchanged particulars with each other.

I wish to state that due to the accident, I suffered some pain in my neck area. My teeth also knocked into the steering wheel causing some pain as a result. There is a huge dent at the rear of my car near the rear bumper. Other vehicles had some minor scratch. My other passengers are fine. No one else was injured and no one was conveyed to the hospital. There were no Traffic Police who attended to the case. I am lodging this report to claim third party insurance.





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Glam NPP 17A Beach Road SINGAPORE 199596 Tel No: 1800-2989999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20170507/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

)

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / LEE ZHAN RUI XAVIER	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/05/2017 21:25
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / TAN SIEW GEK Contact No.: 65476230	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SHD4385Y As At 06 May 2017 / 21:50:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason: Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.: \$4.1711602

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 199303821R

Owner Name: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

Vo.:

383

Registered Street Name: SIN MING DRIVE

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: GAS BUILDING

Registered Postal Code: 575717

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SHD4385Y

Make Description/Model: HYUNDAI / SONATA NF 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR TURBO

Insurance Company Name: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

Land Fransport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer.

Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website







Lim Hwee Peng has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 08 May 2017, 14:22:34. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here. For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

<u>S/No.</u>	<u>Asset</u> Type	Asset ID	Asset Owner ID	Transaction Type	Transaction Amount(S\$)	<u>Log</u> Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SHD4385Y	-	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm	5.35	08 May 2017 / 14:31:39

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer,
Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above, 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website



32. 9/42 2mgs.

5 2200

M.V. \$65K

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Business

Owner ID:

4100E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No :

SLE1092J

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration 08 May 2017

Date:

Vehicle Make:

MITSUBISHI

Vehicle Model:

ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Primary Colour:

Red

Manufacturing Year:

2016

Engine No.:

3A92UDC2163

Chassis No.:

MMBSTA13AHH000411

Maximum Power Output: 57.0 kW (76 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$13,744.00

Original Registration Date:

08 Jul 2016

First Registration Date: 08 Jul 2016

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

\$5,000.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

07 Jul 2026

PARF Rebate Amount: \$3,750,00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

07 Jul 2026

COE Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$53,694.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$42,955.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$46,705.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 May 2017

OK

Land Transport Authority

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above, 1024 X 768 resolution

Copyright © 2017 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website | Rate this e-Service

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTIO...



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.300

MITSUBISHI COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR

CERTIFICATE NO. 2100477941-00000

(The below excess is subject to GST) OWN DAMAGE EXCESS \$\$2000.00 (1) WINDSCREEN EXCESS S\$100.00 for policies with effect from 1st November 2002)

SUM INSURED Market Value INSURING WITH COE/PARF Yes

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

SLE1092J

2) NAME OF INSURED

Choon Hing Minimart

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

2 Aug 2016

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

1 Aug 2017

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person provided he is in the Insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission. A Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess ("YIDR") of \$\$3,000.00, in additional to the Policy Excess, applies to You and any Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) if You are or the said Authorised Driver is below the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

Use in connection with the insured's business.

2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Insured's business.

3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover: a) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES / MITSUBISHI AUTHORISED REPAIRERS

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES / MITSUBISH/ AUTHORISED REPAIRERS

1. Cycle & Carriage Pandan Gardens Service Centre - 209 Pandan Gdns (Tel: 6568 4555)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES / AIG AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS-RELATED REPAIRS)

2. ComfortDelgro Engrg - 205 Braddell Rd (Tel: 63837118) 3. Ethoz - 30 Bukit Batok Cres(Tel:66547777)

4. Glass-Fix - 52 Ubi Ave 3 (Tel: 62780887) - For windscreen only 5. Kan Fook Sing Motor - 61 Defu Lane 12 (Tel: 67479560)

6. Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor - 21 Sin Ming Ind (Tel: 64538110) 7. Mova Automotive - 1008 Bukit Merah Lane 3 (Tel: 62723892)

9. Progressive Automotive - 30224 Libi Rd 1 (Tel: 67415336) 9. SME Motor - 1 Keki Bukit Ave 6 Rik D (Tel: 67476106) 8. Progressive Automotive - 3022A Ubi Rd 1 (Tel: 67415336) 9. SME Motor - 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Blk D (Tel: 67476106)

LOSS OF USE Not Included

* NAMED DRIVER Ang Chiew Bak

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY MayBank

/EMPLOYER'S LOAN
"Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

[/ We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Issued in Singapore 11 Aug 2016

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

500722-050 C&C FULCO-CORPORATE 22 UBI ROAD 4 **FULCO BUILDING** SINGAPORE 408617 ANSP-MOTOR

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSCZSS

Sincerelead Garage Pte Ltd 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-13 Singapore 757700

E-mail: sincerelead@hotmail.com

Fax: 62877949

Name

: Choon Hing Minimart

Date

3-Aug-17

Address

: c/o 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1

#05-13

Singapore 757700

Final repair bill for Mitsubishi Attrage SLE 1092 J

To supply and replace parts, labour charges for repairing, knocking, welding and to respray painting (Lump Sum Repair)

21,400.00

Dollars : Twenty One Thousand And Four Hundred Only



Invoice No 05-17030/DY

Billing Name & Address Choon Hing Minimart c/o 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-13 Singapore 757700

Date

3 Aug 2017

Vehicle No : SLE 1092 J

Model: Mitsubishi Attrage

Item	Descriptions	Amount S\$
1	Date of inspection: 11 May 2017 A copy of the inspection / survey report Correspondence, postages and etc.	
2	Photography Services - Purchase of films, develop negatives - Storage of negatives - Submission of photographs 294 copies	
3	Transportation Charges	
4	2nd Inspection & Final Inspection Total	\$ 1344.00
	SDLS : ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR ONLY	

Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Pal's Appraiser Pte. Ltd."
- 2. All cheque should have our "invoice No." written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

Official Stamp

E & O. E



Report Reference: TP / 05-17030/DY / 2017

Date of Report : 3 Aug 2017

Choon Hing Minimart c/o 38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-13 Singapore 757700

THIRD PARTY SURVEY ACCIDENT HAPPENED ON 6 May 2017

As per your instruction dated 11 May 2017 with regard to the above matter. We have carried out a physical inspection on the said vehicle our report and findings as follows:

1. VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No : SLE 1092 J

Model : Mitsubishi Attrage

Year / Capacity : 2016/1193

Chassis No : MMBSTA13AHH000411

Engine No : 3A92UDC2163

Mileage : 6900 Colour : Maroon

2. TYRES CONDITION

			<u>Size</u>	<u>Made</u>	<u>Balance</u>		Rim
FRONT	O/S	:	185/55 R15	Yokohama	6.00	mm	Sport
REAR	O/S	:	185/55 R15	Bridgestone	4.00	mm	Sport
FRONT	N/S	:	185/55 R15	Yokohama	6.00	mm	Sport
REAR	N/S	:	185/55 R15	Bridgestone	4.00	mm	Sport



3. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the rear and front portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

4. Workshop Address : Sincerelead Garage Pte Ltd

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1

#05-13

Singapore 757700

5. Estimated normal period of repair : 24 working days to complete.

6. Enclosed number of photograph : 294 copies.

7. In accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey was done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.

8. Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us within 2 weeks, or the report will be treated as correct.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle No:

Report No:

SLE 1092 J TP/ 05-17030/DY / 2017

SPARE PARTS

SPAN	E PARTS					
Qty	Parts Description	Condition		rkshop's timation	1	ır Revised stimation
	Nett Items					
1	Bonnet	Donair	æ	604.00	•	
2	Front headlamps	Repair	\$ ¢	691.00	\$	4000.00
1	Front grille c/w chrome moulding	Damage	\$	1088.00	\$	1088.00
1	Front grille logo	Damage Necessary	\$ ¢	525.00	\$	525.00
1	Front bumper	Damage	Φ Φ	42.00 666.00	\$	42.00
1	Front bumper clip (1 set)	Necessary	\$ \$ \$ \$	30.00	\$	666.00
2	Front bumper fog lamps	Damage	¢.	548.00	\$	30.00
2	Front bumper fog lamp covers	Damage	φ Φ	240.00	\$	548.00
1	Front bumper lower grille	Damage	ψ ¢	156.00	\$ \$	240.00
2	Front bumper side retainers	Necessary		24.00	φ \$	156.00
2	Front fenders	Repair	\$ \$	876.00	э \$	24.00
1	Front support panel	Damage	\$	1058.00	φ Φ	10E0-00
1	Front drive seat	Damage	\$	3827.00	دا.ه	$\frac{1058.00}{3827.00}$
1	Boot lid	Damage	\$	828.00	\$	nant JUZ 1.UU / / / / 7 1
2	Boot lid hinges	Damage	\$	384.00	\$	828.00 /35 384.00 5
1	Boot fid lock	Damage	\$	206.00	\$	206.00
1	Boot lid logo	Necessary	\$ \$ \$	41.00	\$	41.00
1	Boot lid rubber	Necessary	\$	148.00	\$	148.00
1	Boot lid 'ATTRAGE' emblem	Necessary	\$	38.00	\$	38.00
1	Boot fid 'C & C' emblem	Necessary	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
1	Boot lid "AIRTRECK" emblem	Necessary	\$	48.00	\$	48.00
2	Rear taillamps	Damage	\$	552.00	\$	552.00
2	Rear taillamp panels	Damage	\$	804.00	\$	804:00 150
1	Rear end panel inner garnish	Damage	\$	62.00	\$	62.00
1	Rear end panel outer garnish	Damage	\$	56.00	\$	56.00
1	Rear bumper	Damage	\$	708.00	\$	708.00
1	Rear bumper clip (1 set)	Necessary	\$ \$ \$	30.00	\$	30.00
1	Rear bumper lower garnish	Damage	\$	82.00	\$	82.00
2	Rear bumper reflectors	Damage	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
2	Rear bumper side retainers	Necessary	\$	24.00	\$	24.00
1	Rear spare tyre board	Damage	\$	185.00	\$	185.00
1	Rear spare tyre panel	Damage	\$	906.00	\$	906.00
1	Rear chassis member	Repair	\$	718.00	\$	
1	Rear exhaust silencer	Damage	\$	852.00	\$	852.00 1-97
1	Rear exhaust silencer mounting	Necessary	\$ \$ \$	28.00	\$	28.00
2	Rear fenders	Damage	\$	1446.00	\$	1446.00
2	Rear fender inner trims	Damage	\$	316.00	\$	310.00/jp

Nett Items Sub Total \$ 18323.00 \$ 16038.00

12 996 Part Dix - 201/ 1) 10396-80

Page 3

Vehicle No: Report No:

SLE 1092 J TP/ 05-17030/DY / 2017

SPARE PART	S
------------	---

Qty	Parts Description	Condition	orkshop's stimation	4	ır Revised stimation
		Nett Items Total c/f	\$ 18323.00	\$	16038.00
	Nett Items				_
1	Rear seat rear garnish	Damage	\$ 327.00	\$	327.00 ³⁰ 0
		·	\$ 18650.00	\$	16365.00
	Special Nett Items				
1	Front number plate	Damage	\$ 50.00	\$	50.00 35
1	Rear windscreen seal	Necessary	\$ 90.00	\$	90.00 60
1	Rear windscreen sealant	Necessary	\$ 100.00	\$	60.00
1	Rear number plate	Damage	\$ 50.00	\$	50.00 XN/V
1	Rear reverse sensor (1 set)	Damage	\$ 350.00	\$	2 80 .00 200
1	Rear spare tyre insulator	Damage	\$ 120.00	\$	120.00
		_	\$ 760.00	\$	650.00

Vehicle No: Report No:

SLE 1092 J TP/ 05-17030/DY / 2017

LABO	UR COST			
S/No	Job Descriptions	orkshop's stimation	1	r Revised stimation
	Spare Parts Total c/f	\$ 19410.00	\$	17015.00
1	To provide towing service charge.	\$ 80.00	\$	80,00 70
2	To remove and refit damage parts, test for proper functioning and focus of headlamps.	\$ 55.00	\$	49.00 30
3	To remove and refit rear electrical wiring, replaced damaged lamps and test for proper functioning.	\$ 55.00	\$	40.00 30
4	To remove and refit rear cushion seats, radio speaker board, interior upholstery to facilitate the repairs.	\$ 350.00	\$	189.80 B
5	To remove and refit fuel tank system.	\$ 150.00	\$	80.00 70
6	To remove and refit rear bumper sensor.	\$ 130.00	\$	80:00 3 ₀
7	To remove and refit air-con system, refill gas and test for leakages.	\$ 190.00	\$	120.00 X
8	To remove and refit radiator system.	\$ 120.00	\$	60.00 X
9	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$ 170.00	\$	120.60/00
10	To remove and refit, straighten and re-adjust exhaust pipe and replace rear exhaust silencer and mountings.	\$ 110.00	\$	GZ 00:08
11	To remove and refit front drive seat.	\$ 180.00	\$	80,86 50
12	To remove and replace the above damaged parts, straighten, knock out, realign and repair including cut and wield body panels. To re-adjust to the original position using power tools.	\$ 3000.00	\$	2860:50 /4°C
13	To spray paint on the replaced and repaired parts, prepare spray such as masking tape the unaffected areas with paper, cleaning and sanding of surfaces, final polishing and waxing are also available.	\$ 2800.00	\$	2640:50 /bac
	Sub Total	\$ 26800.00	-\$	23475.00

Page 5

Vehicle No:

SLE 1092 J

Report No:

TP/ 05-17030/DY / 2017

LA	BOL	JR :	CO	ST
----	-----	------	----	----

S/No	Job Descriptions	orkshop's	1	ır Revised stimation
	Sub Total c/f	\$ 26800.00	\$	23475.00
14	To apply undercoating on the repaired and replaced panels for rust protection.	\$ 300.00	\$	308:00 (50)
	Total	\$ 27100.00	\$	23775.00
	The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a		3)	3160

Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of:

21400.00

SDLS: TWENTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED

ONLY

Qualified Appraiser

Parts: \$ 10396.80 S/Nett: \$ 735.00 Labour: \$ 3660-00 14791.80

lung Sun - 20% 11853-44

L/s: \$ 11850 @ 10 dags.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	Complete Committee Committ
NDI	A INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS3/III1700896	S1/Sqbe2-2
	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 24-01-2018	
		voje.	Code: III2	
1.	1	licy Particulars :- THIRD P	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	Marine Standard Annual Control of Standard Stand
	Insured Veh.	SHD 4385Y	Veh. Inspected	SLE 1092J
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MCT17050214/001/MP	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	PRIYA	Assign Date	10/11/2017
2. 🖑		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE	c.c	1193
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	MMBSTA13AHH000411	Colour	RED
	Odometer	99706	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL.
	General	FAIR		
3. ⊯		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
-19	Margarita (Margarita) and Affilia	Descri	ption of Damages	Harry Lands Control of the
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT AND REAR PORTIC	N.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAII S		
5.	I V DOMESTIC		eral Information	
	Accident Date	06/05/2017	Inspection Date	17/11/2017
	Survey held at	38 WOODLANDS IND PARK	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Repairer	SINCERE LEAD AUTOMOTI	VE	
a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	MITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS.
	Table and the state of the stat	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS Estima	, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	a.c., v
ib.	 Emiliar visits of the control of the c	rsims	ITE LIAVS OF KEDAIT (SALE)	MESTON TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TRANSPORT OF THE



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 1092J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BONNET (N)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	691.00	-
2	FRONT HEADLAMPS (N)	REPLACED	1,088.00	1,088.00
1	FRONT GRILLE C/W CHROME MOULDING (N)	REPLACED	525.00	525.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO (N)	REPLACED	42.00	42.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	REPLACED	666.00	666.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (N)	REPLACED	30.00	30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS (N)	REPLACED	548.00	548.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS (N)	REPLACED	240.00	240.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (N)	REPLACED	156.00	156.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (N)	REPLACED	24.00	24.00
2	FRONT FENDERS (N)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	876.00	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (N)	REPLACED	1,058.00	1,058.00
2	BOOT LID HINGES (N)	REPLACED	384.00	384.00
1	BOOT LID LOCK (N)	REPLACED	206.00	206.00
1	BOOT LID LOGO (N)	REPLACED	41.00	41.00
1	BOOT LID RUBBER (N)	REPLACED	148.00	148.00
1	BOOT LID 'ATTRAGE' EMBLEM (N)	REPLACED	38.00	38.00
1	BOOT LID 'C & C' EMBLEM (N)	REPLACED	50.00	50.00
1	BOOT LID "AIRTRECK" EMBLEM (N)	REPLACED	48.00	48.00
2	REAR TAILLAMPS (N)	REPLACED	552.00	552.00
2	REAR TAILLAMP PANELS (N)	REPLACED	804.00	150.00
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH (N)	REPLACED	62.00	62.00
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER GARNISH (N)	REPLACED	56.00	56.00
1	REAR BUMPER (N)	REPLACED	708.00	708.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (N)	REPLACED	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH (N)	REPLACED	82.00	82.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS (N)	REPLACED	40.00	40.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS (N)	REPLACED	24.00	24.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD (N)	REPLACED	185.00	185.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL (N)	REPLACED	906.00	906.00
1	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER (N)	REPAIRED SEE LABOUR	718.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (N)	REPLACED	852.00	597.00

Report Ref No. CS3/III17008961/Sqbe2-2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	ie je Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER MOUNTING (N)	REPLACED	28.00	28.00
2	REAR FENDERS (N)	REPLACED	1,446.00	1,446.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS (N)	N/S REPLACED	316.00	158.00
1	BOOT LID (N)	REPLACED	828.00	828.00
1	REAR SEAT REAR GARNISH (N)	REPLACED	327.00	300.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-1,144.40
			14,823.00	10,299.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT DRIVE SEAT (LOCAL REPAIR) (SN)	REPLACED	3,827.00	350.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	REPLACED	50.00	35.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL (SN)	REPLACED	90.00	60.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	REPLACED	100.00	60.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	REPLACED	350.00	200.00
1	REAR SPARE TYRE INSULATOR (SN)	REPLACED	120.00	80.00
			4,587.00	785.00
	LABOUR			
	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE CHARGE.		80.00	70.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT DAMAGE PARTS, TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING AND FOCUS OF HEADLAMPS.		55.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		55.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR CUSHION SEATS, RADIO SPEAKER BOARD, INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE THE REPAIRS.		350.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK SYSTEM.		150.00	70.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR BUMPER SENSOR.		130.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIR-CON SYSTEM, REFILL GAS AND TEST FOR LEAKAGES.	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR SYSTEM.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
ļ	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		170.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT, STRAIGHTEN AND RE-ADJUST EXHAUST PIPE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS.		110.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT DRIVE SEATS.		180.00	50.00



(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By: Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLLUDING CUT AND WIELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, FRONT FENDERS AND REAR CHASSIS MEMBER.		3,000.00	1,400.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE.		2,800.00	1,600.00
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION.		300.00	150.00
			7,690.00	3,660.00
	GRAND TOTAL		27,100.00	14,744.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		gante cons	11,800.00

Report Ref No. CS3/III17008961/Sqbe2-2

YEANG WAI KEEN

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Cilent named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.